<4.5 hr

|

4.5-6 hr

|

CBH Stroke Fast Track Protocol

6—24 hr
|

0 MIN Activate STROKE FAST TRACK
25 MINS Emergency CT brain
No hemorrhage Hemorrhage
45 MINS rTPA candidate? Consult NEUROSKX
YES Large infarction?
l 1. Aphasia
2. Neglect
IV rTPA ) | qrge infarction? 3. Ophthalmoplegia (e.g. eye
l l deviation)
4. Visual field defects
YES 5. Impaired consciousness
6. Abnormal pupils (e.g.
ADMIT ICU anisocoria, unreactive etc.)
CTA brain + carotid
MT candidate?
YES i!E-
90 MINS REFER for MT

Prestroke mRS score 0 -1
LVO (ICA, M1 MCA, BA)
Age > 138 years

NIHSS > 6

ASPECT 26

Eligibility for mechanical thrombectomy

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Thrombectomy centers

1. Bhumibol Adulyadej Hospital (ONSET < 6 hours)
2. Nakorn Pathom Hospital (ONSET < 24 hour)

3. Neurological Institute of Thailand (ONSET < 24 hours)
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